

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

2) $\alpha/\psi = 0$ at $\psi = 0.500 \text{ km}$ in Arara Block.

24955- 05/07/01 - V. B. Beildon

DIVISION

Agreement - NO - 58 / SBD / 23-24 4225322/202

c. cash 3,50,03.389 = 0

SUB-DIVISION

$$5,001.370 = 0$$

78.891 : 3,55,03,759 = 0

MBNO-3056

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Sheet: 16/3/24

Dale & completed on 1/15/9/23

ABSTRACT OF COST

24

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 E/W in excavation for found. - - - E/S			P-9		
381.1 m ²					
@ 427.05/m ²					Rs. 1,62,764 =
2/2 P/V & constructing tempo - way to land - - - E/S			P-9		
1 Nos					
@ 369353.55/Nos.					Rs. 3,69,354 =
3/4 P/V & constructing one span service road. - - - E/S			P-9		
37.5 m					
@ 6805.97/m					Rs. 2,55,224 =
4/5 P/V & Laying RCC 17-15 as Leveling course - - - E/S			P-15		
18.95 m ²					
@ 8145.12/m ²					Rs. 1,54,350 =
5/6 P/V & Laying RCC 17-35 in found. Pike cap.			P-16		
159.73			P-17		
46.82					
206.55 m ²					
@ 9356.80/m ²					Rs. 1,93,264 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{6}{7}$ Providing Board Cast in sub RCC 17-35 pile					
- - - E/9					
380.0 MT		P-9			
@ 27910.87/MT					Rs. 106,47,313
$\frac{7}{8}$ S/F/P HYSD Bar in found. - - - E/9					
54.795		P-10			
12.397		P-16			
4.194		P-16			
71.386 MT					
@ 80401.76/MT					Rs. 57,39,580 =

$\frac{8}{9}$ Providing Steel liner 6mm Th. - - - E/9					
3.56 MT		P-10			
@ 95886.93/MT					Rs. 34,13,357 =

$\frac{9}{11}$ P/S & Laying RCC 17-35 in sub-Str. - - - E/9					
61.49		P-18			
16.93		P-19			
35.0		P-21			
113.42 m ²					
@ 9861.81/m ²					Rs. 11,18,526 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/12 P/V 2 Laying R.C.C 17-25 in sub-str. above 511 - - - E/4					
27.184 m ²			P-20		
Q 9953.75/m ²				Rs. 270,583=	
11/12 P/V 2 Laying R.C.C 17-40 in sub-str. - - - E/4					
1.54 m ²			P-21		
Q 9864.84/m ²				Rs. 15,192=	
2/14 S/F/P HYSD Bar in sub-str. - - - E/4					

7.029			P-18		
1.165			P-19		
2.007			P-19		
2.296			P-21		
5.429			P-20		
0.593			P-21		
16.286 MT					
Q 18.582/MT					
Q 80625.29/MT				Rs. 1498,179=	

13/15 Supplying filling & fining POT PTFE Bearing - - - E/4					
12 Nos.			P-		
Q 50339.58/No.				Rs. 604,025=	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/78 Providing insep Holes in Pkt, P/M etc 84 Nos. P-22 @ 136.28/No. Rs. 11,456=-					
15/19 P/W & Laying RCC M-25 in super str. - E/A 44.32 m ² P-25 @ 9953.75/m ² Rs. 4,41,150=-					
16/20 S/F/P HMSD Barrn super str. - E/A 12.472 MT P-23 @ 82288.43/MT Rs. 1026,302=-					
17/31 Const. for embankment for diversion - E/A 180.0 m ² P-10 @ 259.11/m ² Rs. 2,72,066=-					
18/32 P/W & Laying G&B Cor 1 in diversion - E/A 42.53 m ² P-10 @ 2710.27/m ² Rs. 1,14,784=-					
19/33 P/W & Laying NP3 HP for diversion - E/A 37.5 m P-11 @ 4184.53/m Continuation Rs. 1,56,922=-					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/25 Initial load test for pole of 2.5 times of Design					
1 No.			P-11		
Q 3,00,000/Nos.				Rs. 3,00,000/-	
21/26 Routine pole load test 1.5 times of Design					
- - - E/A					
1 No.			P-11		
Q 2,00,000/Nos.				Rs. 2,00,000/-	
22/27 Horizontal pole load test - 1.5 times of Design					
- - - E/A					
1 No.			P-11		
Q 1,00,000/Nos.				Rs. 1,00,000/-	
23/28 Clearing & grubbing road land - - E/A					
0.14 Hae.			P-11		
Q 75573.24/Hae.				Rs. 10,580/-	
24/29 Dismantling of existing str. - - - E/A					
213.88 m ²			P-12		
Q 671.24/m ²				Rs. 143,565/-	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25 40 Dismantling of existing str. --- 1/9					
Q 212.43/m ² X 156.49 P-12					
Q 156.49/m ² P-12					
Q 212.43/m ²					Rs. 49,042
26 50 P/V & existing logo & Infr. of NARARI --- 1/9					
I No.			P-12		
Q 7500/No.					Rs. 7500 =
27 51 I/V & existing ceiling with Board --- 1/9					
I No.			P-12		
Q 9500/No.					Rs. 9500 =
					253,52,591 =
Add GST @ 18%					4563,466 =
Add L-Cess @ 1%					253,528 =
Add S-Fee					80669 =
					302,50,252 =
Less below @ 14.97%					(-) 4528,463 =
					257,21,789 =
Less previous payment					(-) 172,14,008 =
					Rs. 85,07,781 =
18/12/24					
18/12/24					

Continuation